
Beaufort XC Championship: JV Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River JVB 00:19:39.53 18

2 Bluffton JVB 00:21:24.15 42

3 Beaufort JVB 00:23:16.53 85

4 Pinewood Prep JVB 00:23:46.75 104

5 Hilton Head Prep JVB 00:25:50.45 135

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Ashley JVB 00:27:19.40 4

CBCCA JVB 00:31:02.67 2

John Paul II JVB 00:25:43.19 1

Goose Creek JVB 00:32:01.36 1
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Beaufort XC Championship: JV Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River JVB 00:19:39.53 13 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 229 Adrian Villalon 00:18:34.05 1

2 2 221 Colin Keck 00:18:42.96 2

3 3 226 John Rosenblum 00:19:30.49 3

4 5 224 James Major 00:20:36.84 5

5 7 225 Gustavo Medina 00:20:53.31 7

6 8 228 Matthew Tisdell 00:21:30.90 (8)

7 10 219 Darin Horn 00:22:06.71 (10)

2 Bluffton JVB 00:21:24.15 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 235 James Orten 00:19:43.73 4

2 6 231 Kegan Brandt 00:20:38.02 6

3 9 237 William Riddle 00:21:53.75 9

4 11 233 Noah Carlson 00:22:20.11 11

5 12 232 Baylor Bryant 00:22:25.13 12

6 22 234 Siris Liptak 00:23:51.65 (20)

7 23 238 Oliver Witkowski 00:23:55.20 (21)

3 Beaufort JVB 00:23:16.53 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 247 Benjamin Kahler 00:22:25.63 13

2 16 245 Austin Major 00:23:06.93 15

3 17 244 Warren Gibson 00:23:20.33 16

4 20 241 Jonathan Briggs 00:23:29.28 19

5 24 242 Hunter Burton 00:24:00.45 22

4 Pinewood Prep JVB 00:23:46.75 11 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 207 Troy Dandridge 00:22:30.98 14

2 19 215 Julius Scott 00:23:23.91 18

3 25 206 Riley All 00:24:01.44 23

4 27 213 Jack Mcconnell 00:24:06.24 24

5 30 209 Tyler Good 00:24:51.19 25

6 33 208 Dominic Duncan 00:25:19.71 (26)

7 35 216 Adam Serfass 00:25:35.35 (27)

5 Hilton Head Prep JVB 00:25:50.45 14 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 259 Jackson Mcnulty 00:23:20.77 17

2 37 257 Heath Dutcher 00:25:47.97 28

3 40 260 Nickolas Calamari 00:26:22.96 29

4 41 256 Jack Braun 00:26:49.48 30

5 42 265 Jp Carr 00:26:51.08 31

6 44 258 Jack Barney 00:27:49.70 (32)

7 49 266 Doug Hubbard 00:29:26.49 (33)
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Beaufort XC Championship: JV Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 229 Adrian Villalon K 00:18:34.05 May River JVB

2 2 221 Colin Keck K 00:18:42.96 May River JVB

3 3 226 John Rosenblum K 00:19:30.49 May River JVB

4 4 235 James Orten K 00:19:43.73 Bluffton JVB

5 5 224 James Major K 00:20:36.84 May River JVB

6 6 231 Kegan Brandt K 00:20:38.02 Bluffton JVB

7 7 225 Gustavo Medina K 00:20:53.31 May River JVB

8 (8) 228 Matthew Tisdell K 00:21:30.90 May River JVB

9 9 237 William Riddle K 00:21:53.75 Bluffton JVB

10 (10) 219 Darin Horn K 00:22:06.71 May River JVB

11 11 233 Noah Carlson K 00:22:20.11 Bluffton JVB

12 12 232 Baylor Bryant K 00:22:25.13 Bluffton JVB

13 13 247 Benjamin Kahler K 00:22:25.63 Beaufort JVB

14 0 218 Gustavo Cruz K 00:22:29.13 May River JVB

15 14 207 Troy Dandridge K 00:22:30.98 Pinewood Prep JVB

16 15 245 Austin Major K 00:23:06.93 Beaufort JVB

17 16 244 Warren Gibson K 00:23:20.33 Beaufort JVB

18 17 259 Jackson Mcnulty K 00:23:20.77 Hilton Head Prep JVB

19 18 215 Julius Scott K 00:23:23.91 Pinewood Prep JVB

20 19 241 Jonathan Briggs K 00:23:29.28 Beaufort JVB

21 0 217 Luke Anderson K 00:23:49.65 May River JVB

22 (20) 234 Siris Liptak K 00:23:51.65 Bluffton JVB

23 (21) 238 Oliver Witkowski K 00:23:55.20 Bluffton JVB

24 22 242 Hunter Burton K 00:24:00.45 Beaufort JVB

25 23 206 Riley All K 00:24:01.44 Pinewood Prep JVB

26 0 255 Evan Thrasher K 00:24:04.82 West Ashley JVB

27 24 213 Jack Mcconnell K 00:24:06.24 Pinewood Prep JVB

28 0 222 Keller Broderick K 00:24:18.22 May River JVB

29 0 220 Ellings Hunter K 00:24:19.14 May River JVB

30 25 209 Tyler Good K 00:24:51.19 Pinewood Prep JVB

31 0 254 Britton Plott K 00:25:13.90 West Ashley JVB

32 0 239 Luke Roberts K 00:25:14.07 Bluffton JVB

33 (26) 208 Dominic Duncan K 00:25:19.71 Pinewood Prep JVB

34 0 223 Tanon Mankowski K 00:25:26.67 May River JVB

35 (27) 216 Adam Serfass K 00:25:35.35 Pinewood Prep JVB

36 0 249 Steven Schidrich K 00:25:43.19 John Paul II JVB

37 28 257 Heath Dutcher K 00:25:47.97 Hilton Head Prep JVB

38 0 252 Kirkland Kessler K 00:25:52.61 West Ashley JVB

39 0 211 Matthew Kaslick K 00:25:52.86 Pinewood Prep JVB

40 29 260 Nickolas Calamari K 00:26:22.96 Hilton Head Prep JVB

41 30 256 Jack Braun K 00:26:49.48 Hilton Head Prep JVB

42 31 265 Jp Carr K 00:26:51.08 Hilton Head Prep JVB

43 0 212 Matthew Mcbrearty K 00:27:16.71 Pinewood Prep JVB

44 (32) 258 Jack Barney K 00:27:49.70 Hilton Head Prep JVB

45 0 214 Tanner Nelson K 00:28:09.45 Pinewood Prep JVB

46 0 203 Samuel Ireland K 00:28:41.59 CBCCA JVB

47 0 230 Aiden White K 00:28:45.30 May River JVB

48 0 205 Luke Adams K 00:29:24.38 Pinewood Prep JVB

49 (33) 266 Doug Hubbard K 00:29:26.49 Hilton Head Prep JVB

50 0 200 Trent Moore K 00:29:46.01 Hilton Head Prep JVB

51 0 201 Drew Herrington K 00:30:25.77 Hilton Head Prep JVB
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Beaufort XC Championship: JV Boys

52 0 261 Adam Levy K 00:30:25.88 Hilton Head Prep JVB

53 0 263 Jared Reuben K 00:31:00.65 Hilton Head Prep JVB

54 0 243 Tommy Fernandez K 00:31:21.84 Hilton Head Prep JVB

55 0 331 Joshua Hoover K 00:32:01.36 Goose Creek JVB

56 0 204 Timothy Ireland K 00:33:23.74 CBCCA JVB

57 0 240 Sean Sullivan K 00:33:29.25 Bluffton JVB

58 0 236 Daniel Py K 00:33:29.51 Bluffton JVB

59 0 202 Colin Paris K 00:33:35.33 Hilton Head Prep JVB

60 0 253 Samuel Mccormack K 00:34:06.28 West Ashley JVB

61 0 262 Connor Luce K 00:37:59.58 Hilton Head Prep JVB
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